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Teilnehmeribersicht D

1. Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit 80cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

1 Bendel, Suna JUN 7 7 A A 1
2 Berentzen, Anna 6 6 A A 1

25 Grace Argentina 3 14 j. S

26 Loucaido 7]j. W
3 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 6 6 A A 1

22 Barletta4 18j. S

23 Calato's Sweetheart 14 S

Kelly

4 Hamond, Romy van 5 6 A A 1

43 Livingston 26 14 j. W
5 Hebel, Jolina zum 6 6 A A 1

80 Like an Angel 3 5j. W
6 Lampe, Allegra 7 7 A A 1

96 Bluehaven Fox 12j. W
7 Mix, Louisa 4 6 A A 1

3 Romeo's Juliet L 6j. S
8 Nieters, Mia 7 7 A A 1

106 Carla Lotta 10j. S
9 Reimann, Anne 7 7 A A 1

95 Bento 268 7j. w
10 Schmale-WeRBels, Petra 6 6 A A 1

90 Little Egypt 22j. H
11  Steveker, Amy 6 6 A A 1

107 Reraldo 19j. W
12 Stoveken, Jasmin 6 6 A A 1

99 Cara Dia 10j. S
13  Stoveken, Vivien 7 7 A A 1

105 Captain Jack 75 16j. W
14  Tombrink, Lena 6 6 A A 1

45 Skippy 96 14 j. w
15 Vesper, Annika 6 6 A A 1

94 Magic's Lady v.d. 15j. S

Janshoeve

16 Wilde, Maya 5 6 A A 1

83 Kyolaws Rosie 12 j. S
17 Winzenborg, Annika 6 6 A A 1

18 Halston Rattlesnake 8. w
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2. Standard-Spring-WB 80cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

1 Bendel, Suna JUN 7 7 A A 1
2 Berentzen, Anna 6 6 A A 1

25 Grace Argentina 3 14 j. S

26 Loucaido 7]j. W
3 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 6 6 A A 1

22 Barletta 4 18j. S

23 Calato's Sweetheart 14 S

Kelly

4 Gebauer, Carina 6 6 A A 1

97 C'est La trude 14 j. S
5 Hamond, Romy van 5 6 A A 1

43 Livingston 26 14 j. W
6 Lampe, Allegra 7 7 A A 1

96 Bluehaven Fox 12j. W
7 Lonnemann, Greta 6 6 A A 1

50 Bella Top 6j. S
8 Nieters, Mia 7 7 A A 1

106 Carla Lotta 10j. S
9 Reimann, Anne 7 7 A A 1

95 Bento 268 7j. w
10 Schmale-WeRBels, Petra 6 6 A A 1

90 Little Egypt 22j. H
11  Siepker, Lennya-joleen ¢ © 1

76 Vishnu 2 20j. H
12 Steveker, Amy 6 6 A A 1

107 Reraldo 19j. W
13 Stoveken, Jasmin 6 6 A A 1

99 Cara Dia 10j. S
14  Stoveken, Vivien 7 7 A A 1

105 Captain Jack 75 16j. W
15 Tombrink, Lena 6 6 A A 1

45 Skippy 96 14 j. w
16 Vesper, Annika 6 6 A A 1

94 Magic's Lady v.d. 15j. S

Janshoeve

17 Wilde, Maya 5 6 A A 1

83 Kyolaws Rosie 12j. S
18 Winzenborg, Annika 6 6 A A 1

18 Halston Rattlesnake 8j. W
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3. Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit 60cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

1 Engel, Mia 6 6 A A 1

84 Curly Sue 227 7. S
2 Hammans, Marit 7 7 A A 1

78 Shamrock Sire Sawiro 11 ]j. w
3 Héanel, Sarah-Annabell 6 6 A A 1

16 Kandalina 8]. S
4 Hollenkamp, Pauline 7 7 A A 1

98 Dirty Dancer 24 7. H
5 Schuster, Lina 7 7 A A 1
6 Siepker, Lennya-joleen o @ 1

76 Vishnu 2 20j. H
7  Tieck, Lotta JUN o o 1

8 Tieck, Paula JUN ¢ O 1
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4. Amateur-Stilspringprufung KLLA* 90cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
1 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 6 6 A A 2
22 Barletta 4 18j. S
23 Calato's Sweetheart 14 . S
Kelly
2 Brinker, Charlotte 6 6 A A 1
1 Inspektor 4 7]j. W
3 Burchert, Melanie 5 4 A A 1
92 Damur5 14 j. W
93 EIl Paso 198 14 j. W
4 Cassens, Jill 5 5 A A 1
32 Meranta 3 13j. S
33 San Clemente 18 . H
5 Collmann, Jasmin 6 6 A A 1
44 Quick Lady 23 8j. S
6 Dall, Jette 6 5 A A 1
7 Fokkert, Sandra 6 5 A A 1
9 For Fly 5 6j. W
8 Gelsmann-Kaspers, Emma 5 5 A A 2
116 Eden 18 12j. S
117 Markedo 8j. W
118 Zevenster 16j. W
9 Haar, Lina 5 5 A A 1
60 Dmax 15j. W
10 Hebel, Jolina zum 6 6 A A 1
80 Like an Angel 3 5j. W
11  Held, Stefanie 5 5 A A 2
52 MC Kinley 7 10j. w
53 Neville Longbottom 3 6. W
54 Alessio 31 6j. H
22 Barletta 4 18j. S
55 Caralina 3 14 j. S
56 Diaz 18 8j. w
12  Hirsemann, Deike 6 5 A A 1
88 For Dinara 14 j. S
13 Jelten, Nele 6 6 A A 1
19 Castina 6 10j. S
20 Dancing Dorie 8j. S
21 Levita 25 13j. S
14  Kirschner, Carla 6 6 A A 1

10 Nobilis 21 12j. w



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Teilnehmer

Klatte, Birga

Klimper, Pia

Koops, Melina Justine

Kruizenga, Taika

Krull, Amy

Lange, Emmy-Lou

Lonnemann, Greta

Merschel, Marie

Meyer, Timo

Miiller, Mareike

Neehoff, Kim

Pilgrim, Lisa

Rieken, Rita

Sauerberg, Lotte

Scholten, Lina

Schumacher, Emilia

Spieker, Luzie

Stegemann, Carolin

Steveker, Amy

Thelen, Seline

Verstraeten, Jessica

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

31

11

46

119

114

120

113

89

50

109

79

17

58

51

110

36

65

72

107

59

63
64

Leo Luca

Donna Bella 39

Failsafe

Ami de la Grandeur

Balandor

Farina 1075

Conrad 108

Carentino 3

Bella Top

Fjell la jolie H

Long Life 5

Landliebe 63

Black Rose 13
O'jay. M

Diabolo Junior

Chanelle 17

Quanto B

Lawan HBC

Dierado 2

Orsado N

Wirbelwind 212

Reraldo

Navan 5

Miss Saigon 32

Casanova 478

10].

13].

7i.

6i.
7]
7.

16 j.

18].

6i.

15].

19].

10].

13].
10].

15].

7]

12

8.

11].

6].

13].

19

6].

18]
15].

(%2}



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Teilnehmer AKL

Vrielmann, Romy

Walker, Franziska

Walker, Juli

Weller, Dana

Wessels, Kira

Wieking, Lara

Wilken, Anna

Winzenborg, Annika

zum Hebel, Emily

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

74

47

91

48

42

66
67

30

18

34

Gorgeous 10

Monako 6

Farouche N

Mister Jackyll

Moonlight s little
Princess

Pearly 18

Special Kalli

Silverado 26

Halston Rattlesnake

Mona de Revel

6i.

16 j.

11].

11].

9j.

15j.

7].

19

8].

8].
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5. Springprufung Kl. A** 100cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

1 Ahlers, Hanna Katharina 5 5 A A 1

70 Frozen Tequila 3 7]j. S
2 Arndt, Tomke Lea 5 4 A B 1

12 Ramona W 3 12j. S
3 Beitzel, Finja 5 5 A A 1

125 Ozzy Osbourne 5 13j. H
4 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 6 6 A A 1

22 Barletta 4 18j. S

23 Calato's Sweetheart 14 . S

Kelly

5 Bretgeld, Celina 5 3 A A 1

19 Castina 6 10j. S

20 Dancing Dorie 8j. S

21 Levita 25 13j. S
6 Brinker, Charlotte 6 6 A A 1

1 Inspektor 4 7]j. W
7 Burchert, Melanie 5 4 A A 1

92 Damur5 14 j. W

93 El Paso 198 14 j. w
8 Cassens, Jill 5 5 A A 1

32 Meranta 3 13j. S

33 San Clemente 18j. H
9 Collmann, Jasmin 6 6 A A 1

44 Quick Lady 23 8j. S
10 Dall, Jette 6 5 A A 1
11 Deuling, Sophie 5 5 A A 1

37 Renesmee 5 19j. S
12  Fokkert, Sandra 6 5 A A 1

9 For Fly 5 6j. W
13 Gelsmann-Kaspers, Emma 5 5 A A 2

116 Eden 18 12j. S

117 Markedo 8j. W

118 Zevenster 16j. W
14  Gerdes, Sonja 5 5 A A 1

2 O'jay. M 10j. w
15 Haar, Lina 5 5 A A 1

60 Dmax 15j. W
16 Heling, Stefan 5 5 A A 1
17 Hirsemann, Deike 6 5 A A 1

88 For Dinara 14 . S



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Teilnehmer

Horle, Josef-Matthias

Jansen, Michael

Jaspers, Karsten

Kaffka, Merle

Kappernagel, Keno

Kirschner, Carla

Klatte, Birga

Kliimper, Pia

Koops, Melina Justine

Krone, Richard

Kruizenga, Taika

Krull, Amy

Lange, Emmy-Lou

Liicking, Marieke

Merschel, Marie

Meyer, Timo

Miiller, Mareike

Neehoff, Kim

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

75

85

100
101

102

103

104

35

114
115

10

31

11

46

27
28

119

114

120

113

89

111
112

109

79

17

Verena 47

Legolas 184

Campione de Lux

Copernicus van de
Broy

Duke's Black Daimond

Duke's Delight

Duke's Heraldik

Careliner Chester

Balandor

Lanea S

Nobilis 21

Leo Luca

Donna Bella 39

Failsafe

Candidos

Emarad

Ami de la Grandeur

Balandor

Farina 1075

Conrad 108

Carentino 3

Latina 189

Monte's Zulu D

Fjell la jolie H

Long Life 5

Landliebe 63

Black Rose 13

6i.

15j.

9j.
6].

8].

15j.

6]

11j.

7].

11j.

12

10].

13].

7].

8].

14j.

6].
7].
7].

16 ).

18]

21j.
15j.

15j.

19].

10].

13].

T



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

AKL

Teilnehmer

Pilgrim, Lisa

Ratering, Anna

Rieken, Rita

Sauerberg, Lotte

Scholten, Lina

Schrand, Marie-Theres

Schumacher, Emilia

Spieker, Luzie

Stegemann, Carolin

Thelen, Seline

Voskamp, Heino

Vrielmann, Romy

Walker, Franziska

Walker, Juli

Wessels, Kira

Westermann, Anneke-
Sophia

Wiegand, Elena

Wieking, Lara

Wilken, Anna

zum Hebel, Emily

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

2

58

61

51

110

36

65

72

59

49

74

47

91

42

86

73

66
67

30

34

O'jJay. M

Diabolo Junior

Quookie

Chanelle 17

Quanto B

Lawan HBC

Quidam's Naila

Hillary 105

Dierado 2

Orsado N

Wirbelwind 212

Navan 5

Changador

Gorgeous 10

Monako 6

Farouche N

Moonlight’s little

Princess

Velvet Grey

Orchid's Prosecco

Pearly 18

Special Kalli

Silverado 26

Mona de Revel

10].

15j.

7i.

7i.

12].

8j.

6]
7]

11].

6]

13].

6]

24|,

6]

16 j.

11].

9j.

11j.

12

15j.
7]

19].

8].
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6. Punktespringprufung KI.L 110cm

S Nr. Teilnehmer

1 Aschwege, Margarethe
von

2 Beitzel, Finja

3 Bretgeld, Celina

4 Cassens, Jill

5 Driever, Caroline-Marga
6 Gerdes, Sonja

7 Griesen, Johannes

8 Heling, Stefan

9 Holscher, Verena

10 Jansen, Michael

11  Jaspers, Karsten

12 Kaffka, Merle

13 Kappernagel, Keno

14 Krone, Andreas

AKL

LK
D

LK
S

4

Sta
S

A

Sta
D

A

SP

1

Pferde

121

122

124

125

19

20

21

32
33

71

24

40

85

100
101

102
103
104

35

114
115

27
28

First Fila
First Scheps
Realist 24

Ozzy Osbourne 5

Castina 6

Dancing Dorie

Levita 25

Meranta 3

San Clemente

Lainey

O'Jay. M

Linka 19

Pep le Grand

Legolas 184

Campione de Lux

Copernicus van de
Broy

Duke's Black Daimond
Duke's Delight
Duke's Heraldik

Careliner Chester

Balandor

Lanea S

Candidos

Emarad

13].

6.
9j.

13].

10].

8.

13].

13j.
18]j.

10]j.

10].

8.

14]j.

15]j.

9j.
6j.
8.
15]j.

6j.

11].

T



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Teilnehmer AKL

Krone, Richard

Licking, Marieke

Ostermann, Anna

Paters, Fiona

Petershagen, Jantje-Marie

Ratering, Anna

Schlump, Franziska

Schrand, Marie-Theres

Schwake, Vanessa

Sievers, Lena

Silies, Sabrina

ter Horst, Christina

Weinans, Christina

Wessels, Jule

Westermann, Anneke-
Sophia

Wiegand, Elena

Wieking, Lara

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

27
28

111
112

41

81

13

14

15

61

87

38

62

39

68

69

29

86

73

66
67

Candidos

Emarad

Latina 189
Monte's Zulu D

Luke 203

Calle S 3

Jamais Contente

Prima-Lady

Soledad 3

Quookie

Laurenz vom
Achterkamp

Quidam's Naila

Hillary 105

Cupcake 8

Finchen 82

Orlanda S

Actrisse Du Lys Z

For Eternaty 4

Gala 151

Velvet Grey

Orchid's Prosecco

Pearly 18

Special Kalli

8.

14j.

21].
15]j.

7i.

11j.

15]j.
15]j.
10].

7i.

10]j.

6].
7].

11j.

8.

8j.

9.

12

15]j.

11j.

12j.

15j.

7].

n un
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7. Stilspringprufung KI.L 110cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

1 Arndt, Tomke Lea 5 4 A B 1

12 Ramona W 3 12j. S
2 Aschwege, Margarethe 5 4 A A 1

von

121 First Fila 13j. S

122 Furst Scheps 6j. W

124 Realist 24 9j. W
3 Bretgeld, Celina 5 3 A A 1

19 Castina 6 10j. S

20 Dancing Dorie 8]. S

21 Levita 25 13j. S
4 Cassens, Jill 5 5 A A 1

32 Meranta 3 13j. S

33 San Clemente 18j. H
5 Deuling, Sophie 5 5 A A 1

37 Renesmee 5 19j. S
6 Driever, Caroline-Marga 6 3 A A 1

71 Lainey 10 . S
7 Griesen, Johannes 6 3 A A 1

24 Linka 19 8j. S
8 Holscher, Verena 6 4 A A 1

40 Pep le Grand 14 j. W
9 Ostermann, Anna 5 3 A A 1

41 Luke 203 7]. w
10 Paters, Fiona 5 4 A A 1

81 Calles3 11j. w
11 Petershagen, Jantje-Marie 6 3 A A 2

13 Jamais Contente 15j. S

14 Prima-Lady 15j. S

15 Soledad 3 10j. S
12 Schlump, Franziska 5 3 A A 1

87 Laurenz vom 10j. W

Achterkamp

13 Schwake, Vanessa 6 5 A A 1

38 Cupcake 8 11j. S
14  Sievers, Lena 5 4 A A 1

62 Finchen 82 8. S
15 Silies, Sabrina 5 3 A A 1

39 Orlanda S 8]. S

16 ter Horst, Christina 5 3 A A 1



17

18

19

20

Teilnehmer

Verstraeten, Jessica

Weinans, Christina

Wessels, Jule

Wieking, Lara

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

D SP
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1

Pferde

68 Actrisse Du Lys Z

63
64

69

29

66
67

Miss Saigon 32

Casanova 478

For Eternaty 4

Gala 151

Pearly 18

Special Kalli

18]j.
15]j.

12

15]j.

15].
7].



